Meet Results Girls’ 2011		Wins= 53	Losses=49
Sat. Aug 28 BARON BLAST 
1. Centerburg 40		2. Buckeye Valley 56	3. Jonathan Alder 67	4. Lakewood 73		5. North Union 125		6. Whetstone 143
Sat. Sept 3 Granville Invite	
 1 – Thomas Worthington (53), 2- Granville, 3- Ready, 4- Centerburg (148), 5- Lancaster, 6- Big Walnut (157), 7- Bexley (171), 8- Olentangy, 9- Health (237), 10- BV (247), 11- Licking Valley, 12- Licking Heights (313)
Sat. Sept 10 Tiffin Carnival	
Girls Varsity A: 1st –St. Vin St Mary (53), 8th – River Valley (252), 17th – BV (458), 28th – Millbury (773)
Wed. Sept 14 North Union Dual Meet	
BV 17 and NU 46		
Wed. Sept 21 Arrowhead Invitational 
1- Bexley (40), 2- Watterson (67), 3- Grandview (91), 4- BV (109), 5-Desales (112), 
6- Westland (198), 7- Aficentric, 8- Northland, 9- Brkhaven, 10- Whetstone, 11- Eastmoor 12-W. Ridge
Sat. Sept 24 Lancaster Bob Reall
1- Granville 115		12- Buckeye Valley 325		 23rd Duncan Falls 664			
Sat. Oct 1 North Union Invitational 
1- BV (22), 2- Jonathan Alder (48), 3- NU (62)		
Sat. Oct 8 Jonathan Alder Ray Russell
Red Race- 1st Ready (37), 2nd Teays Valley (46), 3rd Buckeye Valley (55), 4th Jonathan Alder (99),5th DeSales (121), 6th Grove City Christian (177)
Sat. Oct 15 MOAC @ Pleasant	
	Red Division girls: - 1-River Valley (46), 2- Buckeye Valley (91), 3- North Union (139), 4- Highland (175)
[bookmark: _GoBack]	Blue Division Girls: 1- Mt. Gilead (38), 2 – Northmor (95), 3- Pleasant (121)			 
Sat. Oct 22 District @ Watkins
1- Granville (61), 2- Bexley (11), 3- River Valley (120), 4- Ready (143), 5- Johnstown (152), 6- London (152),             7-Buckeye Valley(186), 8- Jonathan Alder (226), 9- Hartley (233), 10- Heath (251), 11- Centennial (261), 12- Highland (299)        13-Lakewood (305), 14- Licking Hts (365), 15- Licking Valley (365), 16- Whitehall (510)
Sat. Oct 29 Regional  - DNR	
Sat. Nov 5 State @ National Trail Raceway	 - DNR		

